Vehicle Detail NJ14WTK CITROEN

BERLINGO 850 ENTERPR

No

Date Job Type Description
06/06/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD
06/06/2025 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY RECOVERY - NON CONTRACTUAL
05/06/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY BATTERY - ELE
05/06/2025 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY BATTERY - ELE
05/06/2025 0 Admin Charges INVESTIGATION & REPORT - ADD
01/05/2025 0 RFL RFL May 2025
17/03/2025 0 RFL RFL Apr 2025
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT) BONNET STAY /
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE = BONNET - BOD /
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY BULB MISC - ELE /
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY BULB MISC - ELE /
19/12/2024 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY COLLECTION AND DELIVERY - ADD /
19/12/2024 0 CAM BELT/TIMING BELT TIMING CHAIN / BELT - ENG / REPORTED FAULT:Defects on inspectionCUSTOMER/WORKSHOP INFORMATION:Man
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST TIMING BELT TENSIONER- ENG / REPORTED FAULT:Defects on inspectionCUSTOMER/WORKSHOP INFORMATION:Ma
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION SUSPENSION - SUS / REPORTED FAULT:Defects on inspectionCUSTOMER/WORKSHOP INFORMATION:Manchetts Bu
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION SUSPENSION - SUS / REPORTED FAULT:Defects on inspectionCUSTOMER/WORKSHOP INFORMATION:Manchetts Bu
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION SUSPENSION - SUS / REPORTED FAULT:Defects on inspectionCUSTOMER/WORKSHOP INFORMATION:Manchetts Bu
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY HEADLAMP BULB(S) - ELE / REPORTED FAULT:Defects on inspectionCUSTOMER/WORKSHOP INFORMATION:Manche
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY HEADLAMP BULB(S) - ELE /
19/12/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Bulb Misc /
19/12/2024 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) ENGINE OIL - ENG / ENGINE OIL & F/FILTER CHANGE / ENGINE OIL FILTER - ENG / INSPECTION & PREV. MA
16/12/2024 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
16/12/2024 0 TYRES BALANCE - TYR
16/12/2024 0 TYRES 195/75R16 - TYR
16/12/2024 0 TYRES 195/75R16 - TYR
16/12/2024 0 TYRES VALVE - TYR
27/11/2024 0 Admin Charges INVESTIGATION & REPORT - ADD /
27/11/2024 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY TRAVEL CHARGE(S) - ADD /
27/11/2024 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT/
19/03/2024 0 RFL RFL APRIL 2024

21/02/2024 240,532 TYRES
21/02/2024 240,532 TYRES
21/02/2024 240,532 TYRES
21/02/2024 240,397 TYRES
21/02/2024 240,397 TYRES

Recharge Recharge For: WHEEL BALANCED - VAN, Position: A 1, Location: St. Walstans Road Taverham Nor
Recharge Recharge For: Removed Tyre, Position: A 1, 1957015HANKOOVANTRALT104102R, HANKOOK, Removal R
Recharge Recharge For: New Tyre, Position: A 1, 1957015HANKOOVANTRALT104102R, HANKOOK, Location: St.
Recharge Recharge For: R/RESP RSIDE VAN OUT OF HOURS, Location: Beestone Garden centre and farm shop
Recharge Recharge For: FITTING CHARGE - CAR/VAN, Position: A 1, Location: Beestone Garden centre and
21/02/2024 240,532 TYRES Recharge Recharge For: TUBELESS VALVE FITTED - VAN, Position: A 1, Location: St. Walstans Road Taver
21/02/2024 240,532 TYRES Recharge Recharge For: Tyres - Environmental Disposal, Position: A 1, Location: St. Walstans Road Ta
22/01/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Recharge Check, Battery - Check, Battery, Rchg From Inv: 2411002249

22/01/2024 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Recharge Remove & Refit, Battery - Remove & Refit, Charging circuit - battery, Rchg From Inv: 241100

07/12/2023 239,298 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Recharge Remove & Refit, Wash/Wipe Systems - Remove & Refit, Windscreen wiper - blade/s, Rchg From |
07/12/2023 239,298 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Recharge Remove & Refit, Disc (incl. pads) - front (pair) (wheels removed), Rchg From Inv: 97416188

07/12/2023 239,298 MOT Recharge Routine, MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats), Rchg From Inv: 97416188

07/12/2023 239,298 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Recharge Routine, 112500 mis/kms Service, Rchg From Inv: 97416188

05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM Fuel filter - complete

05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM Air cleanerffilter - element

05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS Pollen filter

05/07/2023 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S4 SERVICE

05/07/2023 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY 29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other Unspecified Repair
05/07/2023 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY 29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other Unspecified Repair
05/07/2023 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY 29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other Unspecified Repair
05/07/2023 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY 29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other Unspecified Repair
05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM Fuel filter - complete

05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM Air cleanerffilter - element

05/07/2023 0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS Pollen filter

05/07/2023 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S4 SERVICE

06/03/2023 0 TYRES WHEELS AND TYRES



06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
03/01/2023
16/12/2022
16/12/2022
15/12/2022
14/11/2022
23/09/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
27/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
23/05/2022
24/03/2022
28/02/2022
24/01/2022
17/11/2021
16/11/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
22/10/2021
19/10/2021
15/10/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
16/08/2021
01/08/2021
21/07/2021
14/07/2021
14/07/2021
14/07/2021
14/07/2021
14/07/2021
16/03/2021
16/12/2020

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

207,376 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

0 RFL
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

195,492 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM

0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST

0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS

0 RFL

172,090 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

WHEELS AND TYRES

FLAT BATTERY

Class IV MoT Test

PreMOT Test

Mech

FLAT BATTERY

Air conditioning - fault diagnosis

Air Conditioning System - pipe - evaporator t
Air Conditioning System - pipe - evaporator t
Air Conditioning System - condensor

Keys

Lamps exterior - indicator/parking light assy
Lamps exterior - rear lamp bulb

S3 SERVICE

Lamps exterior - headlamp bulb

Clutch pedal rubber

ROLLER BRAKE TEST

FLAT BATTERY

RFL Mar 2022

FLAT BATTERY

WON/T START

Mech

RECOVERY ONLY - REPAIRED VEHICLE
Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb rig
Class IV MoT Test

Lamps exterior (front) - flasher bulb right
Pads - front (axle set) (wheels removed)
Fuel filter - complete

Injector

Engine management - fault diagnosis
Change Tyre

RECOVERY ONLY - AFTER BREAKDOWN
RECOVERY ONLY - AFTER BREAKDOWN
Engine management - fault diagnosis

Diesel particulate filter

AdBlue fluid

WARNING LIGHT - ORANGE - ENGINE RUNNING SMOOT

Mech

Addi

S2 SERVICE

Engine management - fault diagnosis
Lamps exterior - indicator/parking light bulb
Air Conditioning Regassing

Door (front) - mirror (exterior) left - Adjus
RFL March 2021

S1 SERVICE



16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
19/10/2020
20/08/2020
20/08/2020
27/07/2020
27/07/2020
24/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
29/06/2020
20/04/2020
20/04/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/09/2019
13/09/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
21/11/2018
24/07/2018
24/07/2018
18/07/2018
16/07/2018
16/07/2018
16/07/2018
16/07/2018

172,090 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
172,090 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
172,090 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
172,090 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
172,090 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
164,447 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
164,447 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
164,447 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
164,447 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
164,447 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
164,447 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
164,447 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS
0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST
122,168 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
122,168 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
122,168 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
122,168 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

Class IV MoT Test

/INVESTIGATION AND REPORT- MOT FAILS/ REAR BR
Disc (incl. pads) - rear (pair)

Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb lef
Lamps exterior (front) - side light bulb righ
MRQ01959922/MRT05050759
MRQ01959922/MRT05050757
MRQ01959922/MRT05050760
MRQ01959922/MRT05050764
MRQ01959922/MRT05050761
MRQ01959922/MRT05050767
MRQ01959922/MRT05050766
MRQ01959922/MRT05050762
MRQ01959922/MRT05050758
MRQ01959922/MRT05050768
MRQ01959922/MRT05050763
MRQ01959922/MRT05050765

29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other
29135/Checks - Check/ Investigate & Report
29135/Investigate & Report

Fuel filter element - in line

WARNING LIGHT - ORANGE - ENGINE RUNNING SMOOT
29135/Investigate & Report

Door (front) - mirror (exterior) right - Elec
Battery

RECOVERY ONLY - REPAIRED VEHICLE
MRQ01888124/MRT04780263
MRQ01888124/MRT05047949

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Fuel filter - complete

Lamps exterior - headlamp bulb

Class IV MoT Test

Air cleanerffilter - element

Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb left
Lamps exterior - headlamp bulb

S8 SERVICE

NSMC

Change Tyre

Tyre Call Out

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

ROUTINE INSPECTION INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS A SERVICE FIXED PRICE PM
ROUTINE INSPECTION INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS A SERVICE FIXED PRICE PM
S7 SERVICE

Windscreen wiper - blade/s

Camshaft drive belt(s)/chain(s) - kit

Wiring loom repair

Class IV MoT Test

S6 SERVICE

Wiring loom repair

S6 SERVICE

Class IV MoT Test

NON STARTER

Engine management - fault diagnosis

Diesel particulate filter

BRE

S5 SERVICE

Engine management - read fault codes
29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other Unspecified Repair
29135/Checks - Check/ Investigate & Report



16/07/2018
25/06/2018
15/04/2018
15/03/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
31/03/2017
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
21/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
18/07/2016
12/07/2016
06/05/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
31/12/2015
02/11/2015
16/09/2015
25/06/2015
25/06/2015
15/03/2015
03/12/2014
03/12/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
27/11/2014
13/11/2014
13/11/2014
27/06/2014
27/06/2014
27/06/2014
25/06/2014
25/06/2014

1

122,168 COLLECTION & DELIVERY

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 RFL

0 RFL
108,895 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
108,895 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
108,895 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
108,895 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
108,895 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
108,895 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
108,895 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
108,895 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
108,895 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
108,895 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
108,895 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
108,895 TYRES
108,895 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)

0 RFL

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

0 MAINTENANCE

0 WINDSCREEN & GLASS

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 RFL

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 WINDSCREEN & GLASS

0 WINDSCREEN & GLASS

0 WINDSCREEN & GLASS

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

29602/Movement - Routine/ Movement - Collection & Delivery
/WON/T START

RFL April 2018

RFL April 2018

Disc (incl. pads) - front (pair)

S4 SERVICE

Regeneration of Particulate Filter(s)

Class IV MoT Test

Engine management - fault diagnosis

Lamps exterior (front) - side light bulb left

Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb left

Air cleanerffilter - element

Fuel filter element - in line

ENGINE FAULT COMING UP ON DASH

EAQ0517 Vehicle condition report recall end date =30-SEP-2018
Roadwheel - right

REFILL DPF TANK

RFL March 2018

64000 mlis/kms Service - 2014/- Berlingo Mk Il (higher mileage - 16,00 - Parts

Hydraulic fluid (Brake) - Labour
Jamie Jennings- Replacement Hire
Hydraulic fluid (Brake) - Parts

64000 mlis/kms Service - 2014/- Berlingo Mk Il (higher mileage - 16,00 - Labour

Tyres - Environmental Disposal,OSR - Parts

Tyres - Environmental Disposal,SPARE - Parts

Tyres - Environmental Disposal,NSR - Parts

Tyres - Environmental Disposal,OSF - Parts

Wheel Alignment,NSF - Parts

Tyre worn out, OSR Omm left, fit 1957015TAGIL51 - Parts
Tyre worn out, NSR 1mm left, fit 1957015TAGIL51 - Parts
Tyre worn out, OSF 1mm left, fit 1957015TAGIL51 - Parts
Tyre worn out, NSF 1mm left, fit 1957015TAGIL51 - Parts
Breakdown - Labour

Glass - windscreen - Labour

50000 mls Service - 2008/12 12,500 mls/2 years - Parts
50000 mls Service - 2008/12 12,500 mls/2 years - Labour
Glass - windscreen-14.12.15 FOR J,JENNING - Labour
MANAGEMENT FEES

Glass - windscreen code ¢39 - Labour

25000 mlis/kms Service - 2008/12 Berlingo Mk 11 (12,500
25000 mls/kms Service - 2008/12 Berlingo Mk Il (12,500
RFL March 2015

Lamps exterior - headlamp bulb - Labour

Lamps exterior - headlamp bulb - Parts

Tyre tube fitted or repaired,OSF - Parts

Tyre tube fitted or repaired,NSF - Parts

Tyre tube fitted or repaired,NSR - Parts

Tyre tube fitted or repaired,OSR - Parts

1 year Service - 2012/- Berlingo Mk ll-Labour

1 year Service - 2012/- Berlingo Mk Il-Parts

Windscreen missed recharge-job number 2982693 - Labour
Glass - windscreen - Labour

Glass - windscreen - Parts

Replace damaged Offside mirror unit and casing - Parts
Replace damaged Offside mirror unit and casing - Labour



